Brief Contents

Preface and Acknowledgement
New to this Edition

Brief Contents

Detailed Contents

List of Figures

List of Boxes

List of Tables

Abbreviations

About the Contributors

Guided Tour of Learning Features

Guided Tour of the Online Resources

PART | Theoretical Approachesto Global Political Economy

1 The Study of Global Political Economy

John Ravenhill

2 The Nineteenth-Century Roots of Theoretical Traditions in Global Political Economy

Matthew Watson

3 Cooperation and Conflict in the Global Political Economy
Vinod K Aggarwal and Cédric Dupont

4 The Domestic Sources of Foreign Economic Policies

MichaelJ. Hiscox

PARTII Global Trade and Production

5 The Evolution of the Global Trade Regime

Silke Trommer

6 Regional Trade Agreements
John Ravenhill

7 The Globalization of Production
Eric Thun

Vi

Xi

XV
xvii
Xix
XXV
XXVii

XXiX

25

52

76

109

140

175



Brief Contents

PART Hi Global Finance

8 The Evolution of the International Monetary and Financial System
Eric Helleiner and Meisen Babe

9 Financial Openness and the Challenge of Global Governance
Louis W. Pauly

PART IV  Globalization and the State

10 The Logics of Economic Globalization
Anthony McGrew

| | Globalization’s Impact on States
Colin Hay

PART V  Development, Equality, and the Environment

12 Global Growth, Inequality, and Poverty: Power and Evidence in Global

‘Best Practice’ Economic Policy
Robert Hunter Wade

13 The Political Economy of Development
Nicola Phillips

14 The Political Economy of the Environment
Peter Dauvergne

Glossary
References

Index

197

19

222

247

249

282

31

313

354

384

413

425
489



Detailed Contents

Preface and Acknowledgement
New to this Edition

Brief Contents

Detailed Contents

List of Figures

List of Boxes

List of Tables

Abbreviations

About the Contributors

Guided Tour of Learning Features

Guided Tour of the Online Resources

PARTI Theoretical Approaches to Global Political Economy

1 The Study of Global Political Economy
John Ravenhill

Prologue: The rules-based order under threat
The world economy pre-1914

The world economy in the interwar period
The world economy post-1945

The study of global political economy

2 The Nineteenth-Century Roots of Theoretical Traditions in Global Political Economy
Matthew Watson

Introduction

Teaching global political economy through the textbooks

GPE realism and the nineteenth-century nationalist political economy tradition

GPE liberalism and the nineteenth-century appropriation of the Smithian political economy tradition
GPE Marxism and the nineteenth-century Marxian political economy tradition

GPE feminism and the nineteenth-century popularization of classical economics for women

Conclusion

3 Cooperation and Conflict in the Global Political Economy
Vinod K Aggarwal and Cédric Dupont

Introduction
Globalization and the need for international cooperation

International cooperation: A strategic interdependence approach

Vi

Xi

Xvii

Xix

XXVii

XXIX

26
27
31
35
39
44
48

52

52

53
57



Detailed Contents

International cooperation: A variety of solutions 64
The formation and evolution of institutions 67
Conclusion 73
4. The Domestic Sources of Foreign Economic Policies 76

MichaelJ. Hiscox

Introduction 76
Policy preferences 7
Institutions 90
Conclusions, extensions, and complications 97
PARTIlI  Global Trade and Production 109

5. The Evolution of the Global Trade Regime 11
Silke Trommer

Introduction 112
Historical antecedents: 1860 to 1945 113
The birth of the GATT 116
The GATT to 1994 119
The Uruguay Round 120
The WTO 126
The WTO and civil society 131
The Doha Round 133
Challenges to the multilateral trade system 136
Conclusion 137
6. Regional Trade Agreements 140
John Ravenhill
Introduction 140
Regional trade agreements 41
Forms of regional trade cooperation “ui
Why regionalism? 144
The political economy of regionalism 151
The rush to regionalism 153
The economic consequences of regional integration 61
Regionalism and the global trade regime: Stepping stone or stumbling block? 164
The evidence 167
Regional financial cooperation 170
7. The Globalization of Production 125
Eric Thun
Introduction 176
The rise of global production 176
Global value chains: Governance and location 182
China as the world’s factory 188

Conclusion 194



PARTHI Global Finance

8. The Evolution of the International Monetary and Financial System

Eric Helleiner and Meisen Babe

Introduction

The fate of a previous globally integrated financial and monetary order
The Bretton Woods order

The globalization of financial markets

The collapse of the gold exchange standard and the future of the dollar
The breakdown of the adjustable peg exchange rate regime

Conclusion

Financial Openness and the Challenge of Global Governance .
Louis W. Pauly

Introduction: The globalization of finance

Local politics, global markets

The nature and variety of financial crises

The changing policy context

Systemic risk and financial stability

Managing systemic emergencies and preventing future crises

Debt financing and restructuring in emerging-market and developing countries

Building global governing capacity?

PART IV  Globalization and the State

10. The Logics of Economic Globalization

Anthony McGrew

Introduction

A global economy? Economic globalization and the integration of the world economy

The logics of economic globalization

The crisis of economic globalization: Deglobalization, ‘slowbalisation’, or a ‘third age’'?

Conclusion

Globalization’s Impact on States
Colln Hay

Introduction

The globalization of politics and the politics of globalization
Globalization and the crisis of the nation state

Globalization and state retrenchment: The evidence assessed

Conclusions

Detailed Contents

197

199

200
200
203
205
209
214
219

222

223
224
226
228
230
235
239
243

247

249

250
251
267
276
279

282

282
284
285
292
307

Xiii



Xiv Detailed Contents

PART V  Development, Equality, and the Environment 3n

12. Global Growth, Inequality, and Poverty: Power and Evidence in Global
‘Best Practice’ Economic Policy 313
Robert Hunter Wade

Introduction 315
The neo-liberal ascendancy and the Washington Consensus 317
Long-term economic growth and the ‘middle income trap’ 321
Globalization waves in the hierarchical world economy 324
World income and population distribution 330
Growth and geographical distribution 334
Income inequality between countries 335
Functional income inequality between capital and labour 340
Poverty 341
How to explain the globalization consensus 345
Conclusions 349
13 The Political Economy of Development 354
Nicola Phillips
Introduction 355
Ways of thinking about development 356
Development theory in practice 362
Beyond the Washington Consensus 366
Global development in the 2010s 374
Interpreting the relationship between globalization and development 380
Conclusion: A(nother) new era of global development? 381
14. The Political Economy of the Environment 384

Peter Dauvergne

Introduction: The political economy of environmental change 385
History of global environmentalism 389
Economic growth, trade, and corporations 394
A sustainable future? Financing and regimes 400
Conclusion 409
Glossary 413
References 425

Index 489



