Brief Contents

,			
Preface and Acknowledgement	VART IV Globalization and the Star		
New to this Edition	vii		
Brief Contents Detailed Contents List of Figures Detailed Contents List of Figures			
		List of Boxes	iivx Colin Hay
		List of Tables	xix
Abbreviations	xxi		
Guided Tour of Learning Features	vxx V Development, Equality, an iivxx		
Guided Tour of the Online Resources	xixx Global Growth, Inequality, and Poverty: Pov 'Best Practice' Economic Policy		
PART I Theoretical Approaches to Globa	al Political Economy		
354			
The Study of Global Political Economy John Ravenhill	8 Nicola Phillips		
2 The Nineteenth-Century Roots of Theoretical Trac Matthew Watson	ditions in Global Political Economy 25		
3 Cooperation and Conflict in the Global Political Ec Vinod K. Aggarwal and Cédric Dupont	onomy 52		
4 The Domestic Sources of Foreign Economic Policie Michael J. Hiscox	es 76 adicions in Global Political Economy		
PART II Global Trade and Production	109		
5 The Evolution of the Global Trade Regime Silke Trommer	rical economy tradition n of the Smithlan political economy tradition 35		
4 Pagianal Trada Agreements	cal economy tradition 39		
6 Regional Trade Agreements John Ravenhill	140		
7 The Globalization of Production Eric Thun	175		

PART III Global Finance		197
8 The Evolution of the Internati Eric Helleiner and Melsen Babe	ional Monetary and Financial System	199 Tago () Agin ()
9 Financial Openness and the C Louis W. Pauly	hallenge of Global Governance	222
PART IV Globalization a	nd the State	747 ce and Acknowledgen
10 The Logics of Economic Glob Anthony McGrew	alization	Perailed Concents
Globalization's Impact on State	es	282 282 Society of Tables
PART V Development, E	Equality, and the Environment	11Eut the Contributors
'Best Practice' Economic Polic Robert Hunter Wade	d Poverty: Power and Evidence in Global y A labeled of Redol Of Red	Guided Tour of the Online 818 PART I Theoretic
13 The Political Economy of Dev Nicola Phillips	elopment	354 The Study of Global P
14 The Political Economy of the Peter Dauvergne	Environment Ury Roots of Theoretical Traditions in Glo	Author Watson
Glossary References		bno lowrogg A X bonik 413
Index		

Detailed Contents

Preface and Acknowledgement				
New	to this Edition		V	
Brief Contents Detailed Contents Another both and a second seco				
List of Boxes List of Boxes		xv xvi		
List of Tables				
Abbr	eviations		x	
Abou	t the Contributors		xx	
Guide	ed Tour of Learning Features		XXV	
Guide	ed Tour of the Online Resources		xxi	
PAF	Theoretical Approaches to Global Politic	cal Economy	23	
201		The VV ICE and CIVII Society		
261	The Study of Global Political Economy			
	John Ravenhill			
	Prologue: The rules-based order under threat			
	The world economy pre-1914		24	
	The world economy in the interwar period		1	
	The world economy post-1945		1.	
	The study of global political economy		1	
	The logice of unanomie whitelinging			
2	The Nineteenth-Century Roots of Theoretical Traditions	in Global Political Economy	2	
	Matthew Watson			
	Introduction		,	
			2	
	Teaching global political economy through the textbooks GPE realism and the nineteenth-century nationalist political econ	The economic consequences of region	2	
	GPE liberalism and the nineteenth-century appropriation of the S		3	
	GPE Marxism and the nineteenth-century Marxian political econo		3.	
	GPE feminism and the nineteenth-century popularization of class	Herrin malanca merumini munifima	3'	
	C 1:	notable of the notable doll of the	4	
	Conclusion		48	
3	Cooperation and Conflict in the Global Political Economy		5	
	Vinod K. Aggarwal and Cédric Dupont			
	The state of the s			
		Global value chains: Governance and	52	
	Globalization and the need for international cooperation		53	
	International cooperation: A strategic interdependence approach		57	

	International cooperation: A variety of solutions	6
	The formation and evolution of institutions	6
	Conclusion	7
4.		Policies 7
	Michael J. Hiscox	
	Introduction	7
	Policy preferences	
	Institutions	
	Conclusions, extensions, and complications	eface and Acknowledgement
	antigen s	
PAR	TII Global Trade and Production	Olisiled Contents
	Ti ii Global Itade and Froduction	st of Figures
5.	The Evolution of the Global Trade Regime	The of Breast
	Silke Trommer	
	Introduction	Dreviations
	Historical antecedents: 1860 to 1945	but the Contributors
	The birth of the GATT	Ided Tour of Learning Features
		Ided Tour of the Online Resources; exhaust bus
		and Evidence in distribution and in the popular
	The Uruguay Round The WTO	/ 1
	obal Political Economy	ART I Theoretical Approaches to Glo
	The WTO and civil society The Doha Round	
	Challenges to the multilateral trade system	The study of Global Political Economy
	Conclusion	John Ravenhill
	Conclusion	Prologue: The rules-based order under threat
6.	Regional Trade Agreements	The world economy pre-1914
	John Ravenhill	
	arv	The world economy post-1945
	Introduction	The study of global political economy
	Regional trade agreements	
		12 The Nineteenth-Century Roots of Theoretica
	Why regionalism?	Matthew Watson
	The political economy of regionalism	Introduction
	The rush to regionalism	- Land on Langue supply Con. 14
	The economic consequences of regional integration	,
	Regionalism and the global trade regime: Stepping	stone of stuffbling block:
	The evidence	GPE liberalism and the nineteenth-century appropris
	Regional financial cooperation	GPE Mandam and the nineteenth-century Mandan p
7		GPE feminism and the ninetcenth-century popularize Conclusion
84 /.	The Globalization of Production Eric Thun	
		Cooperation and Conflict in the Global Politic Vined K. Assurant and Capter Duront
	Introduction	
	The rise of global production	Introduction
	Global value chains: Governance and location	
	China as the world's factory	
	Conclusion	International cooperation: A strategic interdepender

PAR	T V Development, Equality, and the Environmental Islands V T	197
8.	The Evolution of the International Monetary and Financial System (Superil Advond Ledo) Eric Helleiner and Melsen Babe	
	Introduction	200
	The fate of a previous globally integrated financial and monetary order	200
	The Bretton Woods order augment of the West of the Woods order augment of t	203
	The globalization of financial markets governoons albbird and bus driving almonous mest-gno.	205
	The collapse of the gold exchange standard and the future of the dollar	209
	The breakdown of the adjustable peg exchange rate regime	
	Conclusion 5 114 Social individual biological parameter and an individual biological biological parameter and an individual biological biolo	219
9.		222
	Introduction: The globalization of finance	223
	Local politics, global markets	224
	The nature and variety of financial crises	226
	The changing policy context	228
	Systemic risk and financial stability	230
	Managing systemic emergencies and preventing future crises	235
	Debt financing and restructuring in emerging-market and developing countries	239
	Building global governing capacity?	243
PAR	Globalization and the State	247
10.	The Logics of Economic Globalization Anthony McGrew	249
	Introduction	250
	A global economy? Economic globalization and the integration of the world economy	251
	I he logics of economic globalization	267
	The crisis of economic globalization: Deglobalization, 'slowbalisation', or a 'third age'?	276
	Conclusion	279
11.	Globalization's Impact on States Colin Hay	282
	Introduction Control of the Control	282
	The globalization of politics and the politics of globalization	284
	Globalization and the crisis of the nation state	285
	Globalization and state retrenchment: The evidence assessed	292
	Conclusions	307

PAR	RT V Development, Equality, and the Environment	311
12.	Global Growth, Inequality, and Poverty: Power and Evidence in Global Growth Month of State of	313
	The fate of a previous globally integrated financial and monetary order notational	315
	The neo-liberal ascendancy and the Washington Consensus	317
	Long-term economic growth and the 'middle income trap'	321
	Globalization waves in the hierarchical world economy	324
	World income and population distribution	330
	Growth and geographical distribution	334
	Income inequality between countries	335
	Functional income inequality between capital and labour Poverty	340 341
	How to explain the globalization consensus	345
	Conclusions and a second secon	349
	Historical antecedents: 1860 to 1945	1/3
13.	The Political Economy of Development Nicola Phillips Western Street St	354
	Introduction assets should entered the season and t	355
	Ways of thinking about development	356
		362
	Development theory in practice Beyond the Washington Consensus	366
		374
	Global development in the 2010s	380
	Interpreting the relationship between globalization and development Conclusion: A(nother) new era of global development?	381
	Conclusion. A(notice) new era of global development.	940
14.	The Political Economy of the Environment	384
	Peter Dauvergne noissubound	
	A global economy! Economic globalization and the integration of the world economy	205
	Introduction: The political economy of environmental change	385
	History of global environmentalism	389
	Economic growth, trade, and corporations	394
	A sustainable future? Financing and regimes	400
	Conclusion Colin Hoy	409
Gloss	sary	413
	rences rences	425
Index		489